Most Ducks (min 15)

* Ducks include Vets Games

Name

Semmel
MacGregor
Waters
Hughes
Smith
Alabaster
Walsh
Wright
Ballard
Dunk
MacGregor
Pathiraja
Perry
Alabaster
Beer
Brazier
Muttiah
Page
Sinnott
Bienvenu
Mudgway
Hillier

Lewscthenko

Hughes
Thompson
Howell
Irvine

Unnikrishnan

Woodward
Crawford
Baumann
Jewell
Lioyd

Vear
Whalen

Clint
Shane
David
Mark.
David J
Ricky
Rohan
Andrew
Richard
Ken
Steven
Kusal
William
Lindsay
Jason
Paul
Michael
Warren
Nevan
Don
Kieran
Al

Kris
Julian
Haydn
Wes
Denis
Anand
Ash
Matthew
Rohan
Wayne
Stephen
Garry

lan

1959/60 — 2022/23
Ducks
46
38
34
32
32
31
31
30
27
27
26
26
26
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
15

Most Maidens (min 150)

Name

Semmel
Wright
Baumann
MacGregor
Alabaster

Lewscthenko

Alabaster
Hughes
Hillier
Meddis
Bartle
Squires
Waters
Irvine
Mottershead
Pathhiraja
Walsh
Baird
Smith
Walsh
Lloyd
Brazier
Hughes
Jensen
Fewster
Jewell
Irvine
Stirling
Frost

Clint
Andrew
Rohan
Shane
Ricky
Kris
Mark,
Julian
Al
Trevor
Andrew
Wallace
David
Denis
Adam
Kusal
Rohan
Joel
David
Tyler
Stephen
Paul
Mark,
David
Paul
Wayne
Keith
Justin
Steven

Mdns
979
693
654
543
391
390
366
357
338
296
265
242
238
237
237
237
223
221
205
188
183
180
174
167
164
162
160
160
157



